ARKAITZ GON hknown

ARKAITZ GONI IRADI

Nacido en: HERNANI 16-04-1980

Competindo
naACT

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Si
Si
Non
Si
Si
Si
Si

HONDARRIBIA Non
HONDARRIBIA Non
HONDARRIBIA Non

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Tempada Club

2023 SAN JUAN
2022 SAN JUAN
2021 SAN JUAN
2020 SAN JUAN
2019 SAN JUAN
2018 SAN JUAN
2017 SAN JUAN
2016 SAN JUAN
2015

2014 ORIO

2013 ORIO

2012 ORIO

2011 SAN JUAN
2010 HONDARRIBIA Si
2009

2008

2007

2006 ORIO

2005 ZUMAIA
2004 CASTRENA
2003 CASTRENA
2002 ORIO

2001 ORIO

2000 HERNANI
1999 ORIO

Non

Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
No propio
No propio
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

13
10

11
15

18
15

NO

co Ol

R P P A~

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club club

6 114
4 147
2 193
3 179
4 150
9 90

Méelor Pe

bandeirastiempo tie

19:32,54 22
19:34,66 21

19:04,74 21
18:56,08 21
19:24,96 21
19:25,98 21
19:20,29 21



